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26.—Statistics of Manufactures, 1910—con. 

Groups and Kinds 
of Industries. 

Estab­
lish­

ments. 
Capital. 

Em­
ployees 

on 
wages. 

Wages 
paid. 

Cost of 
materials. 

Value of 
products. 

XI. Tobacco and 
its manufactures 

Tobacco, chewing, 
smoking and snuff' 

Tobacco, cigars and 
cigarettes 

No. 

XH. Vehicles for 
land trans­
portation. 

Automobiles 
Bicycles 
Car repairs 
Carriages and v 

gons 
Carriage and wagon 

materials 
Cars and car works 
XIII. Vessels for 

water trans­
portation. 

Boats and canoes.. 
Masts and spars.. . 
Ships a n d ship 

repairs 
XIV.Miscellaneous 

industries. 

Agricultural imple­
ments 

Artificial ice 
Asbestos 
Asphalt 
Blacking 
Brooms and brushes 
Buttons 
Carbide of calcium. 
Church decorations 
Coke 
Combs 
Corsets and supplies 
Electrical apparatus 

and supplies 
Electric light and 

power 
Elevators 
Fancy goods 
Feather goods 
Files 
Firemen's supplies.. 
Fringes, cords and 

tassels 
Furs, dressed 
Gas, lighting and 

heating 
Gloves and mittens Glue 

173 

201 

153 

465 

4 
114 

287 

37 
15 

172 

126 
3 

43 

1,011 

77 
4 
9 
61 

131 

35 
7 
5 
i 
5 
7 

11 

47 

$ 
21,659,935 

6,783,605 

14,876,330 

49,397,096 

4,699,256 
68,000 

5,801,063 

13,139,518 

3,323,136; 
22,366,123 

10,351,765 

1,285,117 
33,200 

9,033,448 

235,148,103 

45,232, ( 
740,779 
867,7501 
586,000| 
450,132 

1,404, [" 
425,600 
616,994 
116,000 

3,057,971 
126,250 

1,066,678 

17,293,354 

110,838,746 
1,398,056 

183,100 
220,283 
360,7001 
82,207 
88,000| 

198,500 

14,183,026 
1,908,675, 

818,241 

No. 

8, 763 

1,910| 

6,853 

35,778 

2,204 
35 

20,753 
4,987 

1,258 
6,541 

4,414 

957 
14 

3,443 

38,537 

8,834 
80 

150 
254 
114 
822j 
439 
186| 
73 

4101 
149 

1,021 

5,587| 

2,633 
473 

57 
193 
141 
43 

165 
255 

1,347 
1,488 

234] 

3,325,011 

595,397 

2,729,614 

19,543,003 

733,558 
18,825 

12,363,514 
2,453 122| 

616,554 
3,357,4301 

2,332,240 

471,326 
6,780] 

1,854,134 

18,486,046 

4,739,7501 
48,329 
79,927] 
93,228 
46,079 

338,017] 
146,000] 
98,441 
35,100] 

286,653 
43,562] 

252,161 

2,719,793 

1,641,951 
267,458 

19,900 
65,666] 
68,902 
17,813 

44,648 
115,9121 

785,897 
487,852, 
101,453! 

12,129,806 

4,713,439 

7,416,367! 

34,520,154 

3,808,139! 
30,060 

14,720,560 

5,511,793 

1,758,118 
8,691,484 

2,135,229 

470,599 
8,500 

1,656,130 

43,037,199] 

10,477,140 
13,000 

191,625 
131,840] 
373,802] 
839,525 
105,870 
57,733 
43,5001 

1,055,748 
74,170] 

739,881 
6,281,628 

25,559 
380,964 
55,350 

185,911 
30,968 
36,877 
50,068 

1,213,200 
908,471 

1,553,342, 
252,2541 

$ 
25,329,323 

7,984,780 

17,344,543 

69,712,114 

6,251,885 
72,179 

31,817,882 

11,766,882 

3,172,652 
16,630,634 

6,575,417 

1,417,210 
21,950 

5,136,257 

104,618,560 

20,722,722 
170,226 
468,614 
357,190 
691,029 

1,731,523 
407,000 
515,457 
107,085 

1,460,028 
186,966 

1,572,105 

15,021,841 

12,917,232 
1,506,756 
240,100 
339,617 
226,400 
98,619 

200,000 
1,973,000 

4,005,836 
2,995,356 

584,766 


